Weeks 2/3

Y3S
Experimen
t1C

Y3S
Experimen
t1C

Ferogh Ishan fi311
Kaspars Karlsons  kk2311
Sean Linsdall sl4911
Annie Nofer aln09
Thomas  Oliver to1011
Insa Roemgens ir511
Andreea-01Suiu as11511
Andrew  Wadswortlkaw611
Wenxin Wang ww2411
William Whitehurst wgw11
Richard Winder rjiw211
Jiabao Xu jx1011
Liang Xue Ix1311
Szymon Bartus sb4510
Yudao Qin yq711
Samuel Scott ss2510
Xiaocong Su xs1711
Liza Theodoulid It611

Dong
Jeffrey
Jan
Keir
Arthur
Samuel
Annina
Joseph
Jing
Ivona
Thomas
Dominic
Shuyue

Yuqi
William
Philip
Qian Wen

Yiyun

Ding
Gorman
Kosco
Little
Miller
Page
Sartor
Shine
Sun
Swistun
Widdows
Wood
Zhang

He
Joyce
Kent
Tan

Zhu

dd611
jg2710
jk1911
kw911
am1410
sjp211
amsl11l
js4211
js4611
iss11
tewl1l
dawll
sz3511

yh2711
wj811
pk1811
qwtll

yz8711

Olivia
Wenyi
Jiaxu
Jake
Alex
Tsz
Saphia
Beichen
Priyanka
Jamie
Kit

Jan
Fred

Xavier

Yi
Jennings
Henry
Isaid
Rafael
Venoshah

Ashton 0al811
Chen wcl911
Han jha611
Hooton jrh111
Howe ah4011
Ma tkm111
Matthew samill
Nie bn711
Patel ppl711

Pimblett-Sg jp1611
Runnels - v kr411

Szopinski js4811
Temple ft311
Chee Weze xc2611
Huang yh3511
Mong sym111
Tooley ht1010
Benitez

Cabral irb10

Mahkeydra vs911

Weeks

Weeks 7/8
eeks 7/8 "9/10
Y3S Y3S
Experimen] Experimen
t1C t1C

Nicholas  Aristidou npall
Laila Bana lkb10
Tiffany Chan tc1411
Alix Chatin aac211
Stelios Chatzimichisc4011
Arron Deacy ag3611
Nico Fessner nf511
Pip Hellier pah111
Yuri Ichinose  yill
Andrew  Kikomeko ak7611
Daniel Kirkwood djk111
Heather  Lambert hl3611
Tristan Mackenzie tam10
Amira Burshan  ab6511
MohammaiMohammaimsm11
Claire Roseren  crl41l
Yong Tan yrtll
Kai Ni Teh ( Teh knt11

Daisy Archer
Thomas  Arrow
Lily Beadle
Yuen Chow
Joseph Downey
Bethany  Evans
Emily Giversen
Benhokmal Law
Ying Lee
Fong Lee
Kent Leung
Quintin Lo
Alexander Riley
Hannah  Singh
Sebastian Strudley
David Vilf



Weeks Weeks
17/18 19/20
Y3S Y3S
Experimen] Experimen
t1C t1C

dall1ll
tmalll
Imb110
ylc1l
jd1711
bed11
egl511
bl2011
yhi211
fkl11
kwlll
ql811
aerll

hs3911
sds111
dviiil

Matthew
Caterina
Stephen
Rhys
Claresta
Shuang
Mingyue
Ella
Christian
Francesca
Caroline
John
Patricia

Yuqi
Natcha
Jaren
Tingmang

Bidwell
Brighi
Ingram
Jones
Lim

Liu

Liu
Martenson
Nielsen
Vianello
Welch
Wong

mwb11
cb2811
si211
rjl011
ckl211
sl7211
ml4111
elm111
cnl311
fve11
cw3311
jew311

Woodbridg pewll

He yh2711
Limsukhaw nl411

Soo js3311
Wu tw2011

Polina Buikevich
Haojie Dai

Tu Dao Ngoc
Yasser Farhat
Pak Foong
June Gan
Sarah Lockett
James Million
Yuki Saito
Joowon Kim
Shiying Li
William We Lim
Xinlong Zhou

Weeks Weeks
22/23 24/25
Y3S Y3S
Experimen] Experimen
t1C t1C

pbl611
hd1311
tad10
yf1411
ptfll
jygll
sfl10
jm4311
ys4111

jk2510
sI5811
Iwll1l

xz4811

Thomas
Elaine
Jake
Phillip
Thomas
Edward
Sanesh
Jade
Jialei
James
Samuel
Shukai
David

Estella
Yong
Larissa

Chen tc1309
Fowler eflll
Greenfield jg2011
Greenwooc pgl1910
luliano tfill
Jackson ej311
Mistry sm7411
Nagitta jynlll
Qian jgq411
Spreadborcjs6511
Spreadbury srs11
Wang sw2711
Wilson djwi111
Chin ecl1911
Loh yyl10
See lks11



